
CENTURY ENKA LIMITED
(Factory: Bhos .e 411 026)

Phone : +91-20-66127300
Tefefax : +91-20-27120113

Emal : celpune.reception@birlacentury.com

Company CIN : 124304PN1 965PLC1 39075

Communicate at
Post Box No. 1 7,
Plot No.72&72 -A, MIDC,
Bhosari. Pune - 411 026.

28h July,2022

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and in compliance with the General Circulars dated 8th April, 2020,
13th April, 2020, 5th May,2O2O,13th January,2O2t,14th December 2021and 5th May 2022 issued by
Ministry of Corporate Affairs and Circular dated 12th May,2O2O,15th January,202L and 1,3th May 2022
issued by SEBI, kindly find attached herewith an advertisement published in following newspapers for
giving public notice to Shareholders of the Company inter alia intimating that the 56th Annual General
Meeting of the Company will be held on Thursday, 1-8th August,2022 at 2:30 P.M. (1ST)through Video
Conferencipg/ Other Audio Visual Means:

1,. Business Standard (All Editions) : Date of Publication 28.07.2022
2. Loksatta (Marathi - Pune Edition) : Date of Publication 28.07.2022

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Century Enka Limited

(Rahul Dubey)
Company Secretary
Membership No: FCS 8145

Regd. Office : Plot No. 72 & 72 'A, M.|.D.C.'

Website : www.centuryenka.com

An lS0 9001 : 2015, tS014001 ; 2015
& ISO 45001 : 2018

Certified Company

Listing Department
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchalge Plaza,Sth Floor, Plot No. C/ 1, G-BIock
Bandra Kurla Coinplex,
Bandra (East)
Mumbai - 400051

Thru. NEAPS
bol Code : CENTENKA

Listing Department
BSE Limited
2Sth Floor,
Phiroze Jeej eebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai - 400001

Thru : BSE Listing
Code: 500280Scri

Bhosari, Pune-411 026.
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Key standalone financial information is given below:

BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED

Extract of unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022

(` In Crore)

(` In Crore)

Sr.
No.

Particulars Quarter ended
30.06.2022
(Reviewed)

Quarter ended
30.06.2021
(Reviewed)

Year ended
31.03.2022

(Audited)

Revenue from operations

Profit before tax

Profit after tax

Total comprehensive income (comprising profit for the period
and other comprehensive income after tax)

Paid-up equity share capital

Other equity as shown in the Balance Sheet of the previous year

Earnings per share (not annualised)
(Face value of ₹ 2 each)

Basic (₹)

Diluted (₹)

9,280.92

3,502.76

2,596.25

2,533.40

120.73

43.02

42.78

6,742.15

1,365.86

1,002.44

993.85

120.46

16.66

16.54

31,632.42

9,503.78

7,028.23

7,062.50

120.66

43,592.03

116.64

115.79
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Sr.
No.

Particulars Quarter ended
30.06.2022
(Reviewed)

Quarter ended
30.06.2021
(Reviewed)

Year ended
31.03.2022

(Audited)

Total Income

Profit before tax

Profit after tax

8,146.35

3,176.29

2,355.92

5,917.20

1,149.47

842.92

27,871.48

8,586.39

6,350.49

Note: The above is an extract of the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 which have been reviewed by the
Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at its meeting held on 27 July 2022, subjected to limited review by joint statutory auditors and
filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.
The full format of the aforesaid financial results is available on the website of the Company, BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited
i.e. www.bajajfinserv.in/corporate-bajaj-finance, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively.

By order of the Board of Directors
For Bajaj Finance Limited

Rajeev Jain
Managing Director

Pune
27 July 2022

CIN: L65910MH1987PLC042961
Registered Office: Akurdi, Pune - 411 035 | Corporate Office: 4th Floor, Bajaj Finserv Corporate Office,
Off. Pune - Ahmednagar Road, Viman Nagar, Pune - 411 014 | Tel.: 020- 71576403 Fax: 020 71576364

E-mail ID: investor.service@bajajfinserv.in | Website: www.bajajfinserv.in/corporate-bajaj-finance

For Sano� India Limited

RODOLFO HROSZ
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Date: 26th July 2022
Place: Mumbai

SANOFI INDIA LIMITED
Registered Of�ce: Sano� House, CTS. No. 117-B, L&T Business Park, Saki Vihar Road, Powai, Mumbai 400 072.

Corporate Identity Number: L24239MH1956PLC009794
Tel no: (91-22) 2803 2000 � Fax No: (91-22) 2803 2939;

Website: www.sano�indialtd.com � Email: igrc.sil@sano�.com

Particulars Quarter Ended
30.06.2022

Half Year Ended
30.06.2022

Quarter Ended
30.06.2021

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022

Total income from operations 7,8916,993 14,063

Rupees in Million

Net Pro�t / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional
and/or Extraordinary items )

2,4261,658 3,734

Net Pro�t / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional
and/or Extraordinary items)

2,4261,658 4,915

Net Pro�t / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional
and/or Extraordinary items)

1,7831,204 3,588

Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising
Pro�t / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other
Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

1,7831,204 3,588

Equity Sharsse Capital 230230 230

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the
Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year

�� �

Basic and diluted earnings per share Rs 10/- each) 77.4252.28 155.79

Notes:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of the unaudited �nancial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th
June 2022 �led with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited �nancial results is also available on the websites of
the Company (www.sano�indialtd.com) and of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).

Business Standard (All Editions) Dated 28.07.2022
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